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36th Vic Avigliano Mustang Invitational

Hosted by: Rolling Meadows High School

Team

School

Glenbard West

Fremd

Wheaton Co-Op

York

Schaumburg

Palatine
Niles West

Hoffman Estates
Glenbrook South

Lake Park
Conant
Niles North

Glenbard South

Prospect

Glenbard East
Rolling Meadows
Addison Trail
Homewood Flossmor

Saturday March 25, 2017

Totals

Floor
Ex.

9.000
9.300
8.500
8.200
9.200
8.200
8.000
8.600
8.200
8.700
8.500
8.800
8.700
7.400
8.300
9.100
9.300
8.200

Pommel
Horse

6.200
8.600
7.700
6.500
5.800
7.800
7.300
6.400
5.900
2.800
5.200
6.700
6.300
4,600
2.700
3.100
2.500
3.400

Rings

9.300
6.900
7.500
9.400
9.000
6.700
7.600
6.550
8.200
7.100
6.600
7.900
6.500
7.000
7.800
5.900
4.300
3.200

Parallel
Vault s H. Bar

9.100 8.200 8.400
7.150 8.400 8.600
8.500 8.700 7.200
7.100 7.100 8.700
8.800 8.300 4.200
8.900 6.800 6.000
6.800 7.600 7.000
6.900 8.100 7.600
6.850 6.900 8.100
8.100 7.900 7.900
8.400 8.000 5.200
6.700 6.100 4.000
8.050 6.500 3.200
6.650 7.700 5.100
6.600 6.800 6.200
6.950 7.200 4.900
6.750 6.100 4.800
8.150 5.400 5.000

Team
oes  Toftal

ooso 90.200
o000 48.950
0000 48.100
o000 47.000
0000 45.300
o000 44.400
0000 44.300
0000 44.150
0000 44.150
0000 42.500
0.000 41.900
oooo 40.200
0oo0 39.250
0.000 38.450
oooo 38.400
o000 37.150
oco0 33.750
o000 33.350



36th Vic Avigliano Mustang Invitational

Hosted by: Rolling Meadows High School
Floor Exercise

Pl. Name School Score PI.
1 Ryan Roth Fremd 9,300 1
1 Alex Kominowski Addison Trail 9.300 2
3 Sam Grzeszkowiak Schaumburg 9.200 3
4 Ben Kowalski Rolling Meadows 9.100 4
) Shea Rudolph Glenbard West 9.000 5
6 Ryan Bekanon Niles North 8.800 6
7 Louie Ranieri Lake Park 8.700 7
7 Charlie Bennett Glenbard South 8.700 8
9 Alex Collier Hoffman Estates 8.600 9
10 Brent Kelpsas Wheaton Co-Op 8.500 10
10 Jose Gonzalez Conant 8.500 11
12 Sean O'Hara Glenbard East 8.300 12
13 Jake Anderson York 8.200 13
13 A.]. Krambeer Palatine 8.200 14
13 Emmanuel Jackson Homewood Flossmor 8.200 15
13 Dante Kelekolio Glenbrook South 8.200 16
17 Patrick Greiner Niles West 8.000 17
18 Matt Guzzarde Prospect 7.400 18

Pommel Horse

Name
Nick Oyasu
Jack Benzo

Andy Mathieu
Turner Mullarkey
Jan Lingat

Dangelo Williams
John Ray Cuartero

Tony Longo

Michael Formento

Ben Schonken

Brendan Warzynski

Sam Chernick
Joeseph Maret
Jovan White
Ryan Rettig
James Firme
Peter Delacruz
Luiz Soto

School
Fremd
Palatine
Wheaton Co-Op
Niles West
Niles North
York
Hoffman Estates
Glenbard South
Glenbard West
Glenbrook South
Schaumburg
Conant
Prospect

Homewood Flossmor

Rolling Meadows
Lake Park
Glenbard East
Addison Trail

Saturday March 25, 2017

Score
8.600
7.800
7.700
7.300
6.700
6.500
6.400
6.300
6.200
5.900
5.800
5.200
4.600
3.400
3.100
2.800
2.700
2.500



36th Vic Avigliano Mustang Invitational

Hosted by: Rolling Meadows High School Saturday March 25, 2017

Still Rings Vault
PI. Name School Score PI. Name School Score
1 Kelvin Stevens York 9.400 1 Aiden Rudolph Glenbard West 9.100
2 Frankie Pham Glenbard West 9.300 2 Brian Gaytan Palatine 8.900
3 Brandon Nyborg Schaumburg 9.000 3 Dylan Ostergreen Schaumburg 8.800
4 Danny Polyakov Glenbrook South 8.200 4 Trent Hartman Wheaton Co-Op 8.500
< Ben Arcus Niles North 7.900 5 Jesse Meyrick Conant 8.400
6 Vince Milano Glenbard East 7.800 6 Michael Johnson Homewood Flossmor  8.150
7 Simon Lee Niles West 7.600 7 Jake Slavin Lake Park 8.100
8 Joey DiRienzo Wheaton Co-Op 7.500 8 Stephen Bean Glenbard South 8.050
9 Marco Serafini Lake Park 7.100 9 Yuto Nakagawa Fremd 7.150
10 Matthew Donzelli Prospect 7.000 10 Sean Tiberi York 7.100
11 Jack McDermott Fremd 6.900 11 Colin Priller Rolling Meadows 6.950
12 Nick Viha Palatine 6.700 12 Grant Davis Hoffman Estates 6.900
13 Jarad Prill Conant 6.600 13 Adam Bayartsetseg Glenbrook South 6.850
14 Dawid Byrgiel Hoffman Estates 6.550 14 Nico Terlizzi Niles West 6.800
15 Terry Hall Glenbard South 6.500 15 Ricardo Alvarez Addison Trail 6.750
16 Ricardo Pichon Rolling Meadows 5.900 16 Kyle Wilson Niles North 6.700
17 Eric Estrada Addison Trail 4.300 17 Alex Matuszak Prospect 6.650
18 Camoren Collins Homewood Flossmor 3.200 18 Ankush Kecht Glenbard East 6.600



36th Vic Avigliano Mustang Invitational

Hosted by: Rolling Meadows High School
Parallel Bars

Saturday March 25, 2017
Horizontal Bar

Pl. Name School Score Pl. Name School Score
1 Chris Wiper Wheaton Co-Op 8.700 1 Charlie Cripe York 8.700
2 Ethan Cho Fremd 8.400 2 Eric Barnd Fremd 8.600
3 Ethan Vanderbleek Schaumburg 8.300 3 Alexander Demeris Glenbard West 8.400
4 Abu Syed Glenbard West 8.200 4 Jacob Fine Glenbrook South 8.100
5 Peter Rivera Hoffman Estates 8.100 5 Luke Badger Lake Park 7.900
6 Parth Patel Conant 8.000 6 William Fernandez Hoffman Estates 7.600
7 Peter Jezusek Lake Park 7.900 7 Austin Tate Wheaton Co-Op 7.200
8 Nathon Lungu Prospect 7.700 8 Brian Batochik Niles West 7.000
9 Elan Atar Niles West 7.600 9 Alex Johnson Glenbard East 6.200
10 Nick Torres Rolling Meadows 7.200 10 Joseph Zhao Palatine 6.000
11 Dylan O'Leary York 7.100 11 Kevin Lorenz Conant 5.200
12 Michael Parlich Glenbrook South 6.900 12 Michael Murphy Prospect 5.100
13 Harrison Mathias Palatine 6.800 13 SeVonn Jordan Homewood Flossmor  5.000
13 Josh Vu Glenbard East 6.800 14 A] Deering Rolling Meadows 4.900
15 Joe Solon Glenbard South 6.500 15 Jeremy Crespo Addison Trail 4.800
16 Arsenii Pavienko Niles North 6.100 16 Isaiah Chu Schaumburg 4.200
16 Brian Ramos Addison Trail 6.100 17 Adrian Tos Niles North 4.000
18 Dozie Nwaru Homewood Flossmor 5.400 18 Jayson Powell Glenbard South 3.200



